Opening Balance

Income

Total Income

Expenses

Total Expenses

Closing Balance

Treasurer's Report
General Fund
May 31, 2019

4/30/2019

New Brunswick supported entry

Administrative Annual report NJ
Program Barn Hunt venue
Storage

Specialty Trophies

Supported entry Edison

5/31/2019

Prepared by Dennis Portsmore, Treasurer
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6,734.45

52.00

52.00

50.50
200.00
77.17
122.54
178.95

629.16

6,157.29



