

**Treasurer's Report
General Fund
May 31, 2019**

Opening Balance	4/30/2019	\$ 6,734.45
Income	New Brunswick supported entry	\$ 52.00
Total Income		\$ 52.00
Expenses	Administrative Annual report NJ	\$ 50.50
	Program Barn Hunt venue	\$ 200.00
	Storage	\$ 77.17
	Specialty Trophies	\$ 122.54
	Supported entry Edison	\$ 178.95
Total Expenses		\$ 629.16
Closing Balance	5/31/2019	\$ 6,157.29